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2000 AD WEEKLY 105030 101140 NO. 2189 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 6.20 9.50

ASTRONOMY 708344 100320 Special Issue 20 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 15.13 23.20

AUSTRALIAN WOOD REVIEW 416112 100090 NO. 108 21/09/2020 21/12/2020 9.78 15.00

AUTABUY 777756 100290 August 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 10.17 15.60

BACKTRACK 185710 100290 August 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 12.72 19.50

BEST OF OVER 50 490035 100040 NO. 39 21/09/2020 16/11/2020 10.37 15.90

BLUE RIBBON WORD FIND 670241 100490 July 27 21/09/2020 5/10/2020 7.76 11.90

BURDA STYLE 109146 100030 NO. 8 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 10.37 15.90

BZ HOW IT WORKS 109575 100320 NO. 139 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 10.37 15.90

CHAT 108365 101280 9 July 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 3.26 5.00

CLASSIC & SPORTS CAR 108390 100290 August 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 9.72 14.90

CLASSIC M/C MECHANICS 191903 100280 August 21/09/2020 26/10/2020 8.47 12.99

CLASSIC MILITARY VEHICLE 108445 100280 August 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 9.46 14.50

CLASSIC TRACTOR 108470 100270 August 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 9.33 14.30

CLASSICS MONTHLY 108475 100310 August 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 8.22 12.60

EQUIPMENT GUIDE> 581754 100270 October 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 2.61 4.00

FIFTY PLUS> 490030 100260 NO. 168 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 10.37 15.90

FLORA INTERNATIONAL 109170 100090 Autumn 21/09/2020 21/12/2020 8.41 12.90

FLOW 166900 100140 NO. 37 21/09/2020 16/11/2020 13.04 19.99

FRANCHISE NEW ZEALAND> 576340 100130 V29-3 Spring 21/09/2020 14/12/2020 5.84 8.95

FTL BAG O FUN> 198420 100190 NO. 132 21/09/2020 2/11/2020 8.15 12.50

FTL FAVOURITES> 199720 100290 NO. 394 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 5.15 7.90

GARDENS ILLUSTRATED 109290 100300 July 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 10.37 15.90

GOLF MONTHLY S/F 109315 100310 Summer 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 10.43 16.00

HEALTHY FOOD GUIDE> 521202 100290 October 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 4.37 6.70

HOMES & ANTIQUES 109525 100300 August 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 11.02 16.90

JUST BIKES 411002 100320 NO. 381 21/09/2020 26/10/2020 5.15 7.90

KICK 109720 100280 NO. 182 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 8.48 13.00

KIWI GARDENER> 508110 100290 October> 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 5.22 8.00

LUCKY BREAK 508145 101290 28 SEP 20 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 2.93 4.50

MAKING CARDS 184112 100280 August 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 12.98 19.90

MY WEEKLY SPECIAL 110590 100300 NO. 66 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 8.48 13.00

MY WEEKLY> 110585 101220 20 June 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 3.20 4.90

NEW IDEA> 571410 101620 28 September 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 3.59 5.50

NZ 4WD> 581526 100270 October 21/09/2020 26/10/2020 5.80 8.90

NZ HOUSE & GARDEN> 508620 100290 October 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 6.72 10.30

NZ HOUSE & GARDEN> 508620 100291 October 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 6.72 10.30

NZ LIFE & LEISURE FLYER 992579 100110 Poultry 21/09/2020 16/11/2020 0.00 0.00

NZ LIFESTYLE SPECIAL 507840 100030 Poultry 21/09/2020 11/01/2021 12.98 19.90

NZ TRUCK & DRIVER> 581572 100280 October 21/09/2020 26/10/2020 5.54 8.50

NZ WILDERNESS 581574 100290 October 21/09/2020 26/10/2020 7.14 10.95

NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 508715 101030 28 SEP 20 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 3.59 5.50

OHBABY!> 508745 100090 SPRING 21/09/2020 30/11/2020 6.13 9.40

PAW PATROL UK> 109645 100270 NO. 69 21/09/2020 12/10/2020 9.00 13.80

PEOPLE'S FRIEND SPECIAL 110725 100420 NO. 194 21/09/2020 12/10/2020 8.48 13.00

PEOPLE'S FRIEND> 110710 101220 20 June 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 3.20 4.90

PEPPERMINT 405870 100090 NO. 47 21/09/2020 21/12/2020 10.76 16.50

PICK ME UP SPECIALS 110795 100310 July 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 5.87 9.00



R56891A Gordon and Gotch (NZ) Limited 10:18:3318/09/2020

Distribution List 2Page -

===========================================================================================================================================================

N O R T H     I S L A N D

Issues invoiced in week 20/09/2020  - 26/09/2020

===========================================================================================================================================================

Title Details Issue Details

Invoice

Date

Recall

Date

   Trade

   Price

         Retail

         Price

PINK 114819 100160 NO. 289 21/09/2020 12/10/2020 6.46 9.90

POSTER LUCKY BREAK 918425 101290 28 SEP 20 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 0.00 0.00

POSTER NZ WOMAN'S WEEKLY 918730 101030 28 SEP 20 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 0.00 0.00

POSTER STYLE 918500 100050 Spring 2020 21/09/2020 7/12/2020 0.00 0.00

POSTER WOMANS DAY 919130 101290 28 SEP 20 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 0.00 0.00

PREVENTION> 480690 100140 Oct/Nov 21/09/2020 23/11/2020 5.21 7.99

PUZZLER 125 CROSSWORDS> 405945 100190 NO. 62 21/09/2020 2/11/2020 5.15 7.90

PUZZLER CODE CRACKERS> 405955 100210 NO. 134 21/09/2020 2/11/2020 5.15 7.90

PUZZLER LOGIC PROBLEMS> 405980 100160 NO. 111 21/09/2020 16/11/2020 5.15 7.90

PUZZLER SIMPLY NUMBER FILL IN> 405940 100150 NO. 43 21/09/2020 16/11/2020 3.85 5.90

RUN ON STYLE 920670 100050 Spring 2020 21/09/2020 7/12/2020 0.00 0.00

SCOTTISH BANNER 112880 100270 September 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 3.23 4.95

SIMPLY KNITTING 112935 100300 NO. 201 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 10.37 15.90

SPARKLE WORLD> 198494 100390 NO. 282 21/09/2020 12/10/2020 6.46 9.90

STRATEGY & TACTICS 777261 100210 Summer 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 24.78 38.00

STYLE 508255 100050 Spring 2020 21/09/2020 7/12/2020 9.78 14.99

STYLE 508255 100051 Spring 2020 21/09/2020 7/12/2020 9.78 14.99

STYLE 508255 100052 Spring 2020 21/09/2020 7/12/2020 9.78 14.99

TAKE A BREAK 113095 101210 NO. 30 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 3.25 4.99

THATS LIFE 413111 101380 28 September 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 2.93 4.50

THE ECONOMIST 114555 101260 12 September 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 9.78 15.00

THE FLOWER ARRANGER 113210 100090 Autumn 21/09/2020 21/12/2020 9.72 14.90

THE GUARDIAN WKLY REST OF SI 113906 101270 18 September 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 7.83 12.00

THE SPECTATOR 113955 101240 19 September 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 8.45 12.95

THOMAS & FRIENDS 100039 100080 NO. 780 21/09/2020 12/10/2020 7.82 11.99

TIME> 114570 100970 21Sep/28 Sep 21/09/2020 5/10/2020 7.17 11.00

TOGETHER JOURNAL> 559944 100090 NO. 20 21/09/2020 21/12/2020 9.78 15.00

VARIETY PUZZ & GAME 682222 100420 Autumn 21/09/2020 19/10/2020 9.46 14.50

WHO WEEKLY> 480470 101240 28 September 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 3.46 5.30

WOMAN'S DAY 509060 101290 28 SEP 20 21/09/2020 28/09/2020 3.59 5.50
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